U14 Girls Schedule
Date Time |Visitor Home Location
Thursday May 25, 2017 | 7:15 PM [Wilmot Blue vs [Wilmot Gold WRC 1
Thursday May 25, 2017 | 7:15 PM |Woolwich Blue vs |Woolwich Orange [Park Manor 1
Thursday May 25, 2017 | 7:15 PM [Wellesley vs [St. Clements St. Clements
Thursday June 1, 2017 7:15 PM |St. Clements vs |Wilmot Blue WRC 1
Thursday June 1, 2017 7:15 PM |Wilmot Gold vs [Woolwich Orange |Park Manor 1
Thursday June 1, 2017 7:15 PM |Woolwich Blue vs |Wellesley Wellesley Arena
Thursday June 8, 2017 7:15 PM [Wilmot Gold vs |St. Clements St. Clements
Thursday June 8, 2017 7:15 PM |Wilmot Blue vs |Woolwich Blue Park Manor 1
Thursday June 8, 2017 7:15 PM |Woolwich Orange | vs [Wellesley Wellesley Arena
Thursday June 15, 2017 | 7:15 PM |Wilmot Blue vs [Woolwich Orange |Park Manor 1
Thursday June 15, 2017 | 7:15 PM [Wellesley vs |Wilmot Gold WRC 1
Thursday June 15, 2017 | 7:15 PM |Woolwich Blue vs [St. Clements St. Clements
Thursday June 22,2017 | 7:15 PM [Wellesley vs |Wilmot Blue WRC 1
Thursday June 22,2017 | 7:15 PM |Wilmot Gold vs |Woolwich Blue Park Manor 1
Thursday June 22, 2017 | 7:15 PM (St. Clements vs |Woolwich Orange [St. Clements
Thursday June 29, 2017 | 7:15 PM |Wilmot Gold vs [Wilmot Blue WRC 1
Thursday June 29, 2017 | 7:15 PM [Woolwich Orange | vs | Woolwich Blue Park Manor 1
Thursday June 29, 2017 | 7:15 PM |St. Clements vs [Wellesley Wellesley Arena
Thursday July 6, 2017 7:15 PM |Wilmot Blue vs [St. Clements St. Clements
Thursday July 6, 2017 7:15 PM |Woolwich Orange | vs [Wilmot Gold WRC 1
Thursday July 6, 2017 7:15 PM |Wellesley vs [Woolwich Blue Park Manor 1
Thursday July 13, 2017 7:15 PM |St. Clements vs |Wilmot Gold WRC 1
Thursday July 13, 2017 7:15 PM |Woolwich Blue vs [Wilmot Blue WRC 2
Thursday July 13, 2017 7:15 PM |Wellesley vs |Woolwich Orange [Park Manor 1
Thursday July 20, 2017 7:15 PM |Woolwich Orange | vs | Wilmot Blue WRC 1
Thursday July 20, 2017 7:15 PM |Wilmot Gold vs |Wellesley Wellesley Arena
Thursday July 20, 2017 7:15 PM |St. Clements vs [Woolwich Blue Park Manor 1
Thursday July 27, 2017 7:15 PM |Wilmot Blue vs |Wellesley Wellesley Arena
Thursday July 27, 2017 7:15 PM |Woolwich Blue vs [Wilmot Gold WRC 1
Thursday July 27, 2017 7:15 PM |Woolwich Orange [vs |St. Clements St. Clements
Thursday August 3, 2017 | 7:15 PM [Wellesley vs [St. Clements St. Clements
Thursday August 3, 2017 | 7:15 PM |Wilmot Blue vs |Wilmot Gold WRC 1
Thursday August 3, 2017 | 7:15 PM [Woolwich Blue vs [Woolwich Orange |Park Manor 1

Tuesday August 8, 2017

Tournament Preliminary Games TBA

Thursday August 10, 2017

Tournament Preliminary Games TBA

Saturday August 12, 2017

Tournament in Wilmot - TBA




